We understand that the property is elected for VAT and we therefore anticipate
it can be sold by way of a TOGC.

AML
In accordance with anti-money laundering regulations, two forms of ID and
confirmation of the source of funding will be required from the successful
purchaser.

Proposal

We are instructed to seek offers of £2,595,000 (Two
Million Five Hundred and Ninety Five Thousand
Pounds) reflecting a net initial yield of 4.00%
assuming usual costs of 6.40%.

The minimum running yield would increase to 4.41%
in 2024, 4.87% in 2029 and 5.38% in 2034.

The maximum running yield would increase to 4.87%
in 2024, 5.92% in 2029 and 7.20% in 2034.